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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 16 Men, 200m Backstroke 13 years and older
25.5.2024 г. - 9:47 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 1:56.57 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 7.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 1:56.57 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 7.11.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:10.10 Georgi MIHALEV CHM Osviencim (POL) 5.8.1982 г.

Time Standard OG : 1:57.50
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Sarp Barkin HASAY 14 Turkiye 2:15.83 559 A 30.73 34.38 35.81 34.91
2. Tunc UCAN 13 Turkiye 2:18.29 530 A 33.24 35.40 35.33 34.32
3. Yavuz Kaan SATIR 13 Turkiye 2:18.45 528 A 31.99 35.40 36.03 35.03
4. Deniz Kaan ERYOL 14 Turkiye 2:18.53 527 B 32.18 34.90 36.01 35.44
5. Vera Seyda SARIKAYA 14 Turkiye 2:19.06 521 B 31.35 35.26 37.12 35.33
6. Toprak Kemal MASALCI 14 Turkiye 2:20.85 501 B 32.69 35.62 36.91 35.63
7. Eymen Batu OZCAN 13 Turkiye 2:20.86 501 B 33.36 35.28 35.97 36.25
8. Umut Aras OZKAN 13 Turkiye 2:21.85 491 B 33.00 36.41 36.56 35.88
9. Emir KURTER 14 Turkiye 2:24.53 464 B 32.93 36.86 38.11 36.63

10. Doruk Utkan SAHIN 14 Turkiye 2:25.22 457 B 34.15 37.29 38.09 35.69
11. Deniz PARMAKSIZ 13 Turkiye 2:25.41 455 R 33.37 37.61 37.13 37.30
12. Eymen Utku CAVDAR 13 Turkiye 2:25.79 452 R 33.84 37.00 37.70 37.25
13. Doruk KILINC 14 Turkiye 2:27.94 432 32.96 37.07 39.10 38.81
14. Kadir Firat GURUZ 13 Turkiye 2:30.22 413 36.45 38.17 39.15 36.45
15. Ali Doruk ATMACA 13 Turkiye 2:30.23 413 36.86 38.76 39.24 35.37
16. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 2:30.31 412 36.04 38.50 39.12 36.65
17. Dimitar KOSTOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:33.00 391 36.45 38.87 39.38 38.30
18. Georgi BАCHVAROV 14 Metropol 2:35.81 370 36.30 40.09 40.53 38.89
19. Efe AYDINCAKIR 13 Turkiye 2:37.10 361 38.11 39.61 40.14 39.24
20. Akman TUZUNKAN 13 Turkiye 2:38.60 351 35.52 41.25 40.99 40.84
21. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 2:40.99 335 37.46 41.15 41.73 40.65
22. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:43.46 320 37.62 41.53 44.43 39.88

sick Efe Hakan OZGUR 14 Turkiye

15 - 17 years

1. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 2:09.04 652 A 30.09 33.19 33.14 32.62
2. Adrian YONINOV 16 Sprint Sofia 2:09.53 645 A 30.07 32.12 33.22 34.12
3. Nikola LEVTEROV 16 Sprint Sofia 2:10.54 630 A 29.53 33.18 33.91 33.92
4. Kristian GROZDANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:14.43 577 A 31.08 34.12 35.42 33.81
5. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:26.07 449 33.90 37.20 37.91 37.06
6. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 2:27.10 440 33.34 38.12 37.91 37.73
7. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 2:28.60 427 33.87 37.90 38.88 37.95
8. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 2:34.14 382 36.40 39.32 40.09 38.33
9. Aleksandar PANTOV 17 Burgas 2:47.81 296 36.35 42.29 45.52 43.65

10. Konstantin KALEV 16 Sc Elit 2:49.27 289 38.33 42.83 45.20 42.91
11. Aleksandar IVANOV 15 Metropol 2:57.01 252 40.27 45.54 46.15 45.05

13 years and older

1. Daren KIRILOV 17 Dorostol 2:09.04 652 A 30.09 33.19 33.14 32.62
2. Adrian YONINOV 16 Sprint Sofia 2:09.53 645 A 30.07 32.12 33.22 34.12
3. Todor GOSPODINOV 18 Trayana 2:09.63 643 A 28.90 32.74 33.78 34.21
4. Nikola LEVTEROV 16 Sprint Sofia 2:10.54 630 A 29.53 33.18 33.91 33.92
5. Kristian GROZDANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 2:14.43 577 A 31.08 34.12 35.42 33.81
6. Sarp Barkin HASAY 14 Turkiye 2:15.83 559 A 30.73 34.38 35.81 34.91
7. Tunc UCAN 13 Turkiye 2:18.29 530 A 33.24 35.40 35.33 34.32
8. Yavuz Kaan SATIR 13 Turkiye 2:18.45 528 A 31.99 35.40 36.03 35.03
9. Deniz Kaan ERYOL 14 Turkiye 2:18.53 527 B 32.18 34.90 36.01 35.44

10. Vera Seyda SARIKAYA 14 Turkiye 2:19.06 521 B 31.35 35.26 37.12 35.33
11. Lachezar TASEV 18 Damini LV 2:20.68 503 B 33.76 35.26 36.26 35.40
12. Toprak Kemal MASALCI 14 Turkiye 2:20.85 501 B 32.69 35.62 36.91 35.63
13. Eymen Batu OZCAN 13 Turkiye 2:20.86 501 B 33.36 35.28 35.97 36.25
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 16, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. Umut Aras OZKAN 13 Turkiye 2:21.85 491 B 33.00 36.41 36.56 35.88
15. Emir KURTER 14 Turkiye 2:24.53 464 B 32.93 36.86 38.11 36.63
16. Doruk Utkan SAHIN 14 Turkiye 2:25.22 457 B 34.15 37.29 38.09 35.69
17. Deniz PARMAKSIZ 13 Turkiye 2:25.41 455 R 33.37 37.61 37.13 37.30
18. Eymen Utku CAVDAR 13 Turkiye 2:25.79 452 R 33.84 37.00 37.70 37.25
19. Teodor RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:26.07 449 33.90 37.20 37.91 37.06
20. Georgi ZHELEV 17 Briz 2:27.10 440 33.34 38.12 37.91 37.73
21. Doruk KILINC 14 Turkiye 2:27.94 432 32.96 37.07 39.10 38.81
22. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 2:28.60 427 33.87 37.90 38.88 37.95
23. Kadir Firat GURUZ 13 Turkiye 2:30.22 413 36.45 38.17 39.15 36.45
24. Ali Doruk ATMACA 13 Turkiye 2:30.23 413 36.86 38.76 39.24 35.37
25. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 2:30.31 412 36.04 38.50 39.12 36.65
26. Dimitar KOSTOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:33.00 391 36.45 38.87 39.38 38.30
27. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 2:34.14 382 36.40 39.32 40.09 38.33
28. Georgi BАCHVAROV 14 Metropol 2:35.81 370 36.30 40.09 40.53 38.89
29. Efe AYDINCAKIR 13 Turkiye 2:37.10 361 38.11 39.61 40.14 39.24
30. Akman TUZUNKAN 13 Turkiye 2:38.60 351 35.52 41.25 40.99 40.84
31. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 2:40.99 335 37.46 41.15 41.73 40.65
32. Mihail GEORGIEV 18 Briz 2:41.36 333 38.17 39.85 41.64 41.70
33. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:43.46 320 37.62 41.53 44.43 39.88
34. Aleksandar PANTOV 17 Burgas 2:47.81 296 36.35 42.29 45.52 43.65
35. Konstantin KALEV 16 Sc Elit 2:49.27 289 38.33 42.83 45.20 42.91
36. Aleksandar IVANOV 15 Metropol 2:57.01 252 40.27 45.54 46.15 45.05

sick Efe Hakan OZGUR 14 Turkiye


